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350cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc PERIOD 5
Race 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:11:14
Event: R28 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:19

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) P5_2 1980 Armstrong CM35 250 5 5:58.990 1:10.530 4
2 66 Russell FAIRBAIRN (NSW) P5_2 1980 Cotton EM34 250 5 6:08.050 9.060 1:11.438 5
3 67 Brett METCALF (SA) P5_2 1980 Yamaha RD LC 250 5 6:10.683 11.693 1:12.831 3
4 85 Ben SHAW (VIC) P5_2 1980 Yamaha RD LC 250 5 6:17.914 18.924 1:14.053 5
5 57 Shaun RUGEN (TAS) P5_2 1976 Yamaha TZ C 250 5 6:20.425 21.435 1:13.540 5
6 45 Nathaniel WILSON (VIC) P5_2 1981 Yamaha RD LC 250 5 6:20.979 21.989 1:13.785 4
7 65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) P5_2 1979 Yamaha TZ F 250 5 6:22.606 23.616 1:13.807 4
8 142 Alan JOHNSTON (NSW) P5_2 1981 Yamaha RD LC 247 5 6:26.370 27.380 1:15.620 3
9 55 Neil MAY (NSW) P3_3 1962 Norton Molnar Manx 350 5 6:26.961 27.971 1:15.998 5
10 118 Peter O'NEILL (VIC) P3_2 1962 Montesa Impala 250 5 6:30.790 31.800 1:16.489 5
11 74 Ron CARRICK (NSW) P5_2 1980 Yamaha DT 125 5 6:34.453 35.463 1:16.975 3
12 91 Philip PATON (NSW) P3_3 1962 Bultaco TSS AC Rep 270 5 6:34.948 35.958 1:17.041 5
13 150 Ian GLOVER (VIC) P3_3 1962 Ducati Sebring 350 5 6:38.855 39.865 1:17.582 5
14 35 Eric SALMON (VIC) P3_3 1962 Yamaha CB77 350 5 6:45.910 46.920 1:18.301 3
15 429 Sean KELLY (SA) P5_2 1981 Yamaha RD LC 250 5 6:46.429 47.439 1:18.821 3
16 129 Steve CORAM (NSW) P5_2 1981 Yamaha RD LC 250 5 6:50.421 51.431 1:19.562 5
17 128 Edward POUCHER (NSW) P5_2 1977 Honda MTR 125 5 6:52.246 53.256 1:19.541 5
18 28 Mark DAWSON (QLD) P3_3 1961 Honda CB77 350 5 6:52.614 53.624 1:20.072 4
19 41 Richard METCALF (SA) P3_3 1955 AJS 7R 350 5 7:08.144 1:09.154 1:23.088 5
20 173 Paul KENNY (VIC) P5_2 1981 Yamaha RD 249 5 7:10.298 1:11.308 1:23.652 5
21 11 Terry LISTON (NSW) P5_2 1980 Yamaha RD LC 249 5 7:12.857 1:13.867 1:24.351 2
22 9 John IMRIE (NSW) P3_3 1962 Bultaco Mercurio 250 4 6:00.725 1 Lap 1:27.209 4
23 71 Keiron REES (QLD) P5_2 1974 Honda MTR 125 4 6:01.472 1 Lap 1:26.890 4

DNF 73 Marcus DE CAUX (NSW) P5_2 1974 Harl. Dav. Aermacchi 250 1 1:31.914 4 Laps 1:31.914 1
DNF 12 Simon GOYNE (SA) P5_2 1980 Yamaha RD LC 250 0 5 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:10.530 by Stephen WARD (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc PERIOD 5
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:11:14
Event: R28 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:19

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
9 John IMRIE (NSW) 1:37.720 1:27.848 1:27.948 1:27.209
11 Terry LISTON (NSW) 1:33.981 1:24.351 1:24.839 1:25.181 1:24.505
28 Mark DAWSON (QLD) 1:29.941 1:20.632 1:21.381 1:20.072 1:20.588
35 Eric SALMON (VIC) 1:27.676 1:19.906 1:18.301 1:19.561 1:20.466
41 Richard METCALF (SA) 1:32.566 1:24.077 1:24.687 1:23.726 1:23.088
45 Nathaniel WILSON (VIC) 1:22.767 1:16.203 1:14.217 1:13.785 1:14.007
55 Neil MAY (NSW) 1:21.786 1:16.120 1:16.568 1:16.489 1:15.998
57 Shaun RUGEN (TAS) 1:22.050 1:15.518 1:14.753 1:14.564 1:13.540
65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) 1:22.551 1:15.632 1:15.153 1:13.807 1:15.463
66 Russell FAIRBAIRN (NSW) 1:18.760 1:12.389 1:12.798 1:12.665 1:11.438
67 Brett METCALF (SA) 1:18.041 1:12.951 1:12.831 1:13.174 1:13.686
71 Keiron REES (QLD) 1:39.112 1:26.908 1:28.562 1:26.890
73 Marcus DE CAUX (NSW) 1:31.914
74 Ron CARRICK (NSW) 1:25.101 1:17.216 1:16.975 1:17.282 1:17.879
85 Ben SHAW (VIC) 1:20.444 1:14.865 1:14.404 1:14.148 1:14.053
91 Philip PATON (NSW) 1:25.152 1:17.905 1:17.525 1:17.325 1:17.041
97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1:14.690 1:10.542 1:11.955 1:10.530 1:11.273
118 Peter O'NEILL (VIC) 1:23.720 1:16.583 1:16.833 1:17.165 1:16.489
128 Edward POUCHER (NSW) 1:31.384 1:19.846 1:20.849 1:20.626 1:19.541
129 Steve CORAM (NSW) 1:29.324 1:20.706 1:20.926 1:19.903 1:19.562
142 Alan JOHNSTON (NSW) 1:23.192 1:15.663 1:15.620 1:16.102 1:15.793
150 Ian GLOVER (VIC) 1:26.936 1:18.295 1:17.830 1:18.212 1:17.582
173 Paul KENNY (VIC) 1:32.954 1:24.132 1:25.176 1:24.384 1:23.652
429 Sean KELLY (SA) 1:26.701 1:20.377 1:18.821 1:20.202 1:20.328

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc PERIOD 5
Race 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:11:14
Event: R28 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:19

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1980 Armstrong CM35 250 1:14.690 1
2 1 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1980 Armstrong CM35 250 1:10.542 2
4 1 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1980 Armstrong CM35 250 1:10.530 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc PERIOD 5
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:11:14
Event: R28 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:19

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
57 1:15.518 12.336 91 1:17.525 23.395 41 1:23.726 57.339

Lap 1 55 1:16.120 12.674 150 1:17.830 25.874 173 1:24.384 58.929
97 1:14.690 65 1:15.632 12.951 35 1:18.301 28.696 11 1:25.181 1:00.63
67 1:18.041 3.351 142 1:15.663 13.623 429 1:18.821 28.712
66 1:18.760 4.070 45 1:16.203 13.738 129 1:20.926 33.769 Lap 5
85 1:20.444 5.754 118 1:16.583 15.071 28 1:21.381 34.767 97 1:11.273
55 1:21.786 7.096 74 1:17.216 17.085 128 1:20.849 34.892 9 1:27.209 1 lap
57 1:22.050 7.360 91 1:17.905 17.825 41 1:24.687 44.143 71 1:26.890 1 lap
65 1:22.551 7.861 150 1:18.295 19.999 173 1:25.176 45.075 66 1:11.438 9.060
45 1:22.767 8.077 429 1:20.377 21.846 11 1:24.839 45.984 67 1:13.686 11.693

142 1:23.192 8.502 35 1:19.906 22.350 9 1:27.948 56.329 85 1:14.053 18.924
118 1:23.720 9.030 129 1:20.706 24.798 71 1:28.562 57.395 57 1:13.540 21.435

74 1:25.101 10.411 28 1:20.632 25.341 45 1:14.007 21.989
91 1:25.152 10.462 128 1:19.846 25.998 Lap 4 65 1:15.463 23.616

429 1:26.701 12.011 41 1:24.077 31.411 97 1:10.530 142 1:15.793 27.380
150 1:26.936 12.246 173 1:24.132 31.854 66 1:12.665 8.895 55 1:15.998 27.971

35 1:27.676 12.986 11 1:24.351 33.100 67 1:13.174 9.280 118 1:16.489 31.800
129 1:29.324 14.634 9 1:27.848 40.336 85 1:14.148 16.144 74 1:17.879 35.463

28 1:29.941 15.251 71 1:26.908 40.788 57 1:14.564 19.168 91 1:17.041 35.958
128 1:31.384 16.694 45 1:13.785 19.255 150 1:17.582 39.865

73 1:31.914 17.224 Lap 3 65 1:13.807 19.426 35 1:20.466 46.920
41 1:32.566 17.876 97 1:11.955 142 1:16.102 22.860 429 1:20.328 47.439

173 1:32.954 18.264 67 1:12.831 6.636 55 1:16.489 23.246 129 1:19.562 51.431
11 1:33.981 19.291 66 1:12.798 6.760 118 1:17.165 26.584 128 1:19.541 53.256

9 1:37.720 23.030 85 1:14.404 12.526 74 1:17.282 28.857 28 1:20.588 53.624
71 1:39.112 24.422 57 1:14.753 15.134 91 1:17.325 30.190 41 1:23.088 1:09.15

45 1:14.217 16.000 150 1:18.212 33.556 173 1:23.652 1:11.30
Lap 2 65 1:15.153 16.149 35 1:19.561 37.727 11 1:24.505 1:13.86

97 1:10.542 55 1:16.568 17.287 429 1:20.202 38.384
67 1:12.951 5.760 142 1:15.620 17.288 129 1:19.903 43.142
66 1:12.389 5.917 118 1:16.833 19.949 28 1:20.072 44.309
85 1:14.865 10.077 74 1:16.975 22.105 128 1:20.626 44.988

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc PERIOD 5
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:11:14
Event: R28 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:19

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 97 97 97 97 97 97
66 67 67 67 66 66
67 66 66 66 67 67
85 85 85 85 85 85
65 55 57 57 57 57
45 57 55 45 45 45
55 65 65 65 65 65
57 45 142 55 142 142

142 142 45 142 55 55
12 118 118 118 118 118
74 74 74 74 74 74
91 91 91 91 91 91

118 429 150 150 150 150
150 150 429 35 35 35

35 35 35 429 429 429
429 129 129 129 129 129

73 28 28 28 28 128
129 128 128 128 128 28
128 73 41 41 41 41

28 41 173 173 173 173
41 173 11 11 11 11

173 11 9 9 9
11 9 71 71 71

9 71
71

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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350cc PERIOD 3 / 250cc PERIOD 5
LEG 4 (Event 40)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 10:11:14
Event: R28 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.5C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 26C Printed at: 10:19

 1
1

 97 S. WARD
5:58.990

2
 66 R. FAIRBAIRN6:08.050

3
 67 B. METCALF

6:10.683

 2
4

 85 B. SHAW
6:17.914

5
 57 S. RUGEN

6:20.425

6
 45 N. WILSON

6:20.979

 3
7

 65 G. BOXHALL
6:22.606

8
 142 A. JOHNSTON6:26.370

9
 55 N. MAY

6:26.961

 4
10

 118 P. O'NEILL
6:30.790

11
 74 R. CARRICK

6:34.453

12
 91 P. PATON

6:34.948

 5
13

 150 I. GLOVER
6:38.855

14
 35 E. SALMON

6:45.910

15
 429 S. KELLY

6:46.429

 6
16

 129 S. CORAM
6:50.421

17
 128 E. POUCHER6:52.246

18
 28 M. DAWSON

6:52.614

 7
19

 41 R. METCALF
7:08.144

20
 173 P. KENNY

7:10.298

21
 11 T. LISTON

7:12.857

 8
22

 9 J. IMRIE
6:00.725

23
 71 K. REES

6:01.472

24
 73 M. DE CAUX

1:31.914

 9
25

 12 S. GOYNE
3.445

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


